
UTAH LEGISLATURE 2011 INTERIM SCHEDULE
April 5, 2011

APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

Tuesday, April 5, 2011 Tuesday, May 17, 2011 Tuesday, June 14, 2011 Tuesday, July 19, 2011 Tuesday, August 16, 2011

Exec. Appr. Comm.   1 p.m.
Legis. Mgmt. Comm. 3 p.m.

Exec. Appr. Comm.   1 p.m.
Legis. Mgmt. Comm. 3 p.m.

Exec. Appr. Comm.   1 p.m.
Legis. Mgmt. Comm. 3 p.m.

Exec. Appr. Comm.   1 p.m. No Meetings

Wednesday, April 20, 2011 Wednesday, May 18, 2011 Wednesday, June 15, 2011 Wednesday, July 20, 2011 Wednesday, August 17,
2011

No Meetings Interim Comm. 9:00-noon
Business and Labor   
Education
Health and Human Services
Public Utilities and Tech. 
Government Operations and

Political Subdivisions

Interim Comm. 9:00-noon
Business and Labor   
Education
Health and Human Services
Public Utilities and Tech. 
Government Operations and

Political Subdivisions

Interim Comm. 9:00-noon
Business and Labor   
Education
Health and Human Services
Public Utilities and Tech. 
Government Operations and

Political Subdivisions

No Meetings

Interim Comm.  2-5 p.m.
Health System Reform Task 

Force
Judiciary and Law Enforcement    

and Criminal Justice
N.R./Ag. and Environment
Revenue and Taxation
Transportation
W. S./Comm. & Ec. Dev

Interim Comm.  2-5 p.m.
Health System Reform Task 

Force
Judiciary and Law Enforcement    

and Criminal Justice
N.R./Ag. and Environment
Revenue and Taxation
Transportation
W. S./Comm. & Ec. Dev

Interim Comm.  2-5 p.m.
Health System Reform Task 

Force
Judiciary and Law Enforcement    

and Criminal Justice
N.R./Ag. and Environment
Revenue and Taxation
Transportation
W. S./Comm. & Ec. Dev



UTAH LEGISLATURE 2011 INTERIM SCHEDULE
April 5, 2011

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Tuesday, Sept. 20, 2011 Tuesday, Oct. 18, 2011 Tuesday, Nov. 15, 2011 Tuesday, Dec. 13, 2011

Exec. Appr. Comm.   1 p.m. Exec. Appr. Comm.   1 p.m.
Legis. Mgmt. Comm. 3 p.m.

Exec. Appr. Comm.   1 p.m. Exec. Appr.  1:30 p.m.
 (JR 3-2-402)

Wednesday, Sept. 21,  2011 Wednesday, Oct. 19, 2011 Wednesday, Nov. 16, 2011 No Meetings

Interim Comm. 9:00-noon
Business and Labor   
Education
Health and Human Services
Public Utilities and Tech. 
Government Operations and

Political Subdivisions

Interim Comm. 9:00-noon
Business and Labor   
Education
Health and Human Services
Public Utilities and Tech. 
Government Operations and

Political Subdivisions

Interim Comm. 9:00-noon
Business and Labor   
Education
Health and Human Services
Public Utilities and Tech. 
Government Operations and

Political Subdivisions

Reserved for
 Session

Preparations

Interim Comm. 2-5 p.m.
Health System Reform Task 
Force
Judiciary and Law Enforcement    

and Criminal Justice
N.R./Ag. and Environment
Revenue and Taxation
Transportation
W. S./Comm. & Ec. Dev

Interim Comm. 2-5 p.m.
Health System Reform Task 
Force
Judiciary and Law Enforcement    

and Criminal Justice
N.R./Ag. and Environment
Revenue and Taxation
Transportation
W. S./Comm. & Ec. Dev

Interim Comm. 2-5 p.m.
Health System Reform Task 
Force
Judiciary and Law Enforcement    

and Criminal Justice
N.R./Ag. and Environment
Revenue and Taxation
Transportation
W. S./Comm. & Ec. Dev


